
Änderungen vorbehalten. Gültig ab Dezember 2019 D
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P+RgebührenpflichtigB+R
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UnterführungB+R

P+R

R

Haltestelle Richtung
VGN-
LinieHaltestelle Richtung
VGN-
Linie

731

732

Leutershausen - Colmberg

Lehrberg - Colmberg - Rothenburg o.d.T.

6

6

736

762

Brodswinden - Ornbau

Schloßplatz - Brodswinden

8

8

738

739

751

755

Inselwiese

Inselwiese

Schloßplatz - Schalkhausen

Schloßplatz

9

9

9

9

Beckenweiher7527

Schlo platz - Meinhardswinden753 ß7

Schlo platz - Hennenbach753 ß7

711

738

Lichtenau Neuendettelsau-

Wolframs-Eschenbach - Mitteleschenbach

1010

1010

1010

1010

Burgoberbach - Arberg - Wassertrüdingen739

1010

751 Eyb

Eyb - Untereichenbach - Vestenberg755

1212 Waldfriedhof

1212 Fernbuslinien

756

Haltestelle Richtung
VGN-
LinieHaltestelle Richtung
VGN-
Linie

716 Weihenzell - Dietenhofen3

718 Großhaslach - Steinbach3

Rügland Unternbibert707 -1

1 Feuchtwangen - Dinkelsbühl805

734 Flachslanden - Obernzenn4

703

705

Lehrberg Leutershausen - Schillingsfürst-

Lehrberg Oberdachstetten - Burgbernheim-4

4

751

752 Schlo platz - Weinbergplateau - Krankenhausß

5

5

Schlo platzß

7565 Schlo platz -ß Obereichenbach

803

804

AST

AST

Herrieden - Bechhofen

Herrieden - Feuchtwangen

Anrufsammeltaxi AnsbachLandkreis

Anrufsammeltaxi AnsbachStadt

2

2

2

2

RBu Rufbus Stadt Ansbach2

Bechhofen Feuchtwangen802 -2

1111 Fernbuslinien

Bahnhofstraße

1111


